BLACKMAN WRESTLING DISCOUNT CARD

ALL THE TIME DEALS

BUSINESS
National Tire & Battery
Marcos Pizza
Chilis
Camino Real
Mi Patria
Samurai
Deezies Hot Chicken
Sport Clips
Hot Spot Tanning

Penn Station Subs

ONE TIME DEALS
BUSINESS

National Tire & Battery

National Tire & Battery

National Tire & Battery

Marcos Pizza

Sport Clips

Sport Clips

Chilis

Sams Sports Grill

Touchdown Wings

Samurais Cuisine

Samurais Cuisine

Mi Patria

Mi Patria

Penn Station Subs

Hot Spot Tanning

Hot Spot Tanning

Bojangles

Bojangles

TOTAL ONE TIME DEALS

DEAL
$20 OIL CHANGE
FREE Medium Pizza with Purchase of Large
FREE Chips & Salsa w purchase of an entrée
10% off Food
15% off Food
$5 off when you spend $30
10% Off Food
$2 off any haircut
15% off any products

$2 off any combo

DEAL
1 Free Oil Change
1 Free Rotate & Balance
$50.00 Off New Set of Tires
FREE Medium Pizza
1 Free MVP Haircut - New Clients ONLY
FREE MVP Upgrade
Free Chips & Salsa
FREE Entrée
FREE 5 Wings
FREE 4 Piece California Roll
FREE Appetizer
FREE Cheese Dip
FREE Entrée
FREE Large Fresh Cut Fries
FREE VIP WEEK
FREE Spray Booth Session
FREE Southern Chicken
FREE Sausage Biscuit

VALUE
$30.00
$15.00
$50.00
$11.00
$24.00
$5.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$8.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$3.00

$237.00



