## BLACKMAN WRESTLING DISCOUNT CARD

## ALL THE TIME DEALS

BUSINESS National Tire & Battery Marcos Pizza Chilis Camino Real Mi Patria Samurai Deezies Hot Chicken Sport Clips Hot Spot Tanning Penn Station Subs

## DEAL

\$20 OIL CHANGE
FREE Medium Pizza with Purchase of Large
FREE Chips & Salsa w purchase of an entrée
10% off Food
15% off Food
\$5 off when you spend \$30
10% Off Food
\$2 off any haircut
15% off any products
\$2 off any combo



## ONE TIME DEALS

BUSINESS	DEAL	VALUE
National Tire & Battery	1 Free Oil Change	\$30.00
National Tire & Battery	1 Free Rotate & Balance	\$15.00
National Tire & Battery	\$50.00 Off New Set of Tires	\$50.00
Marcos Pizza	FREE Medium Pizza	\$11.00
Sport Clips	1 Free MVP Haircut - New Clients ONLY	\$24.00
Sport Clips	FREE MVP Upgrade	\$5.00
Chilis	Free Chips & Salsa	\$4.00
Sams Sports Grill	FREE Entrée	\$6.00
Touchdown Wings	FREE 5 Wings	\$6.00
Samurais Cuisine	FREE 4 Piece California Roll	\$5.00
Samurais Cuisine	FREE Appetizer	\$6.00
Mi Patria	FREE Cheese Dip	\$4.00
Mi Patria	FREE Entrée	\$8.00
Penn Station Subs	FREE Large Fresh Cut Fries	\$5.00
Hot Spot Tanning	FREE VIP WEEK	\$25.00
Hot Spot Tanning	FREE Spray Booth Session	\$25.00
Bojangles	FREE Southern Chicken	\$5.00
Bojangles	FREE Sausage Biscuit	\$3.00

\$237.00